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Summary of Fees and Expenses

Computer Process Messenger

Case No. Name: Fee Travel Copies Fax Research Server Services Misc. Total Expense Total Fees, Expense Cum.

21231.1 General 25,455.00 19.1 3 47.7 69.8 25,524.80 25,524.80

21231.2 Andres, Ursula 281.25 0 281.25 25,806.05

21231.5 Patterson, Connie 148.75 1 1 149.75 25,955.80

21231.13 Sternheim, Leonard 2,408.75 211.37 2.49 213.86 2,622.61 28,578.41

21231.15 Cruz, Arnel 258.75 0 258.75 28,837.16

21231.19 Pitts, Mykal 2,978.75 80.89 80.89 3,059.64 31,896.80

21231.2 Cornelius, William 6,798.75 133.25 133.25 6,932.00 38,828.80

21231.23 Widmark, Peter 8,075.00 3 3 8,078.00 46,906.80

21231.24 Petty, Michelle 7,403.75 23 318.1 341.1 7,744.85 54,651.65

21231.26 Wings Over the World 9,633.75 0.87 0.87 9,634.62 64,286.27

21231.33 Moore, Cindy 708.75 0 708.75 64,995.02

21231.34 Payton, Kathryn 56.25 0 56.25 65,051.27

21231.35 FundacionGuatemalteco 16,507.50 66.7 66.7 16,574.20 81,625.47

21231.41 Holly, Joann 2,053.75 4 4 2,057.75 83,683.22

21231.44 Nowak, Gerald 168.75 0 168.75 83,851.97

21231.5 Bruno, Nunzio 6,806.25 31.02 31.02 6,837.27 90,689.24

21231.51 Barrientes, Jacki 258.75 0 258.75 90,947.99

21231.53 Ravkind & Associates 2,931.25 0 2,931.25 93,879.24

21231.54 Bassett, Judith 225.00 0 225.00 94,104.24

21231.57 King & King& Jones 14,646.25 38.47 926.22 126.38 1091.07 15,737.32 109,841.56

21231.59 Sarmiento, Jose 225.00 0 225.00 110,066.56

21231.66 Georges, Lou 3,176.25 0 3,176.25 113,242.81

21231.72 Chiu, Warren Wai Hung 1,800.00 29.2 29.2 1,829.20 115,072.01

21231.81 McGraw, Forres 6,542.50 30 3 33 6,575.50 121,647.51

Total 119,548.75 0.00 279.04 58.00 1,578.64 0.00 135.38 47.70 2,098.76 121,647.51
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KLEIN ASSOCIATES

October 1, 2013 to March 31, 2014

TIME SUMMARY

Worker Hours Not

Billed

Rate Value Hours Billed Amt.

Billed

Total Value

JH 117.4 100 11,740.00 0.3 30.00 11,770.00

JS 2.6 120 312.00 15.3 1,836.00 2,148.00

KJW 21.4 75 1,605.00 13.1 982.50 2,587.50

RE 10.8 120| 1,296.00 15.5 1,860.00 3,156.00

WK 9.4 250 2,350.00 126.8 31,700.00 34,050.00

Total 161.60 17,303.00 171.00 36,408.50 53,711.50
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